
First Name Last Name Company Name Email Address 

Ansel Aarrestad CT DEEP ansel.aarrestad@ct.gov 

Beth Alafat US EPA Region 1 alafat.beth@epa.gov 

Parmida Amngostar University of Vermont parmida.amngostar@uvm.edu 

Janet Andersen Three Lakes Council andersen.janet@gmail.com 

Michael Bald Got Weeds? choosewiselyvt@gmail.com 

Anna Baynes UMass Amherst abaynes@umass.edu 

Mary Becker CT DEEP mary.becker@ct.gov 

Chris Bellucci CT DEEP Christopher.bellucci@ct.gov 

Ismar Biberovic Tetra Tech ismar.biberovic@tetratech.com 

Benjamin Block Tetra Tech ben.block@tetratech.com 

William Bonyman NH DES William.R.Bonyman@des.nh.gov 

Aidan Bowler College of the Holy Cross aebowl24@g.holycross.edu 

Jean Brochi EPA Region 1 Brochi.Jean@epa.gov 

Christopher Bruet U.S. Geological Survey cbruet@usgs.gov 

Ryan Burton ME DEP Ryan.D.Burton@maine.gov 

Laurie Callahan YCIASP/SeVAISP therivermist@hotmail.com 

Evan Carlson Whiteout Solutions ecarlson@whiteoutsolutions.com 

Carriel Cataldi CT DEEP carriel.cataldi@ct.gov 

Misha Cetner VT DEC misha.cetner@vermont.gov 

Tiffany Chin University of Vermont tiffany.chin@uvm.edu 

Ben Clarke Xylem benjamin.clarke@xylem.com 

Amanda Coffuire Upper Blackstone Clean Water acoffuire@gmail.com 

Ryan Colarusso VHB rcolarusso@vhb.com 

Betsy Colburn Words and Water bcolburnm@gmail.com 

Michele Condon NH DES Michele.E.Condon@des.nh.gov 

Corey Conville US EPA Region 1 conville.corey@epa.gov 

Kathryn Cottingham Dartmouth College Kathryn.L.Cottingham@dartmouth.edu 

Rachel Cray University of Vermont rcray@uvm.edu 

Vanessa Curran MA DCR vanessa.curran@mass.gov 

Melissa Czarnowski CT DEEP melissa.m.czarnowski@ct.gov 

Karina Dailey VNRC kdailey@vnrc.org 

Thomas Danielson ME DEP Thomas.J.Danielson@maine.gov 

Joshua Das MWRA Joshua.Das@mwra.com 

Eric Davis VT DEC eric.davis@vermont.gov 

Zachary Davis The Pond and Lake Connection zach@thepondandlake.com 

Jeremy Deeds ME DEP Jeremy.Deeds@maine.gov 



Stephanie Disla MWRA stephanie.disla@mwra.com 

Amanda Dondero U.S. Geological Survey adondero@usgs.gov 

Elyse Duff College of the Holy Cross ecduff24@g.holycross.edu 

Brian Duffy NYS DEC brian.duffy@dec.ny.gov 

Maryann Dugan NEIWPCC mdugan@neiwpcc.org 

Alex Dyer Friends of the Cobbossee Watershed alex@watershedfriends.com 

Chloe Edwards CT DEEP chloe.edwards@ct.gov 

PeterE Emerson Vermont Fish & Wildlife Peter.emerson@vermont.gov 

Megan Essig U.S. Geological Survey messig@usgs.gov 

Soheyl Faghir Hagh University of Vermont sfaghirh@uvm.edu 

Stefanie Farrington UMass Amherst, USFWS sjfarrington@umass.edu 

Lou Feeney Three Lakes Council lofeeney@gmail.com 

Benjamin Fisher U.S. Geological Survey bfisher@usgs.gov 

Steve Fiske Retired - Formerly VT DEC stevefiskevt@gmail.com 

Suzanne Flint MassDEP suzanne.flint@mass.gov 

Aliki Fornier Connecticut River Conservancy afornier@ctriver.org 

Sarah Frazar RI DEM sarah.frazar@dem.ri.gov 

Richard Friesner NEIWPCC rfriesner@neiwpcc.org 

Keith Fritschie VT DEC keith.fritschie@vermont.gov 

Elizabeth 
(Lizzy) 

Gallagher VT DEC gallagher.elizabeth.n@gmail.com 

Makenzie Garrett NYS DEC makenzie.garrett@dec.ny.gov 

Rosemary 
Gatter-
Evarts 

CT DEEP rosemary.gatter-evarts@ct.gov 

Melanie Giangreco 
Upstream Consulting & Evaluation / 

University of Florida 
melanie@upstreamvt.com 

Gabryel Gianoni Memphremagog Watershed Association ggianoni@mwavt.org 

Sabina Gifford U.S. Geological Survey srgifford@usgs.gov 

Maura Gould US EPA Region 1 gould.maura@epa.gov 

Livia Graham NEIWPCC lgraham@neiwpcc.org 

Michelle Graziosi VT DEC Michelle.Graziosi@vermont.gov 

Bob Greene BioSafe Systems BGreene@BioSafeSystems.com 

Caroline greene Middlebury College cgreene@middlebury.edu 

Pablo 
Gutierrez-
Fonseca 

University of Vermont pgutierr@uvm.edu 

Philip Hampson University of Vermont phampson@uvm.edu 

Blaine Hastings VT DEC blaine.hastings@vermont.gov 

Xinchen He UMass Amherst xinchenhe@umass.edu 

Tina Heath VT DEC tina.heath@vermont.gov 



William Henley South Central Connecticut RWA whenley@rwater.com 

Alexa Hershberger UMass Amherst ahershberger@umass.edu 

Meaghan Hickey VT DEC meaghan.hickey@vermont.gov 

Jonathan Higgins Higgins Environmental Associates, Inc. higginsenv@comcast.net 

Grace Hoeckele CT DEEP grace.hoeckele@ct.gov 

Erin Holmes NH DES erin.l.holmes@des.nh.gov 

Peter Isles VT DEC peter.isles@vermont.gov 

Wayne Ives NH DES Wayne.Ives@des.nh.gov 

Brittney Izbicki U.S. Geological Survey bizbicki@usgs.gov 

Valeria Izeppi Interstate Environmental Commission vgi3@scarletmail.rutgers.edu 

Greta Janigian 
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, 

Inc., PBC 
gjanigian@eaest.com 

Mingi Jeong Dartmouth College mingi.jeong.gr@dartmouth.edu 

Ben Jessup Tetra Tech benjamin.jessup@tetratech.com 

Delia Kaye Town of Concord dkaye@concordma.gov 

Richard Kiah U.S. Geological Survey rkiah@usgs.gov 

Matthew Kraft NYS DEC Matthew.Kraft@dec.ny.gov 

Lisa Kumpf Charles River Watershed Association lkumpf@crwa.org 

Rachel Lee Interstate Environmental Commission rlee@iec-nynjct.org 

Nancy Leland University of New Hampshire nleland@lim-tex.com 

Marielena Lima Charles River Watershed Association mlima@crwa.org 

Patrick Lind ME DEP Patrick.Lind@maine.gov 

Bob Lizotte The Sound School bob.lizotte.350@gmail.com 

Tracy Lizotte CT DEEP tracy.lizotte@ct.gov 

Tori MacLeod US EPA Region 1 macleod.tori@epa.gov 

Alison Marchione VT DEC alison.marchione@vermont.gov 

Benni Marques Neponset River Watershed Association marques@neponset.org 

Kizito Masaba Dartmouth College kizito.masaba.gr@dartmouth.edu 

Leslie Matthews Retired - Formerly VT DEC leslie@applehilltech.com 

Maxwell Maynard NH DES maxwell.t.maynard@des.nh.gov 

Lewis McCaffrey NYS DEC lewis.mccaffrey@dec.ny.gov 

Marie 
McCoy-
Wasiczko 

Self witchhazel30@yahoo.com 

Julianna McGovern NEIWPCC jmcgovern@neiwpcc.org 

Nicholas McMahon The Pond and Lake Connection nick@thepondandlake.com 

James Meek MassDEP james.meek@mass.gov 

Kellie Merrell VT DEC kellie.merrell@vermont.gov 

Olivia Mihok 
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, 

Inc., PBC 
omihok@eaest.com 



Colin Millar RI DEM colin.millar@dem.ri.gov 

Mark Mitchell 
VT DEC & UVM Lake Champlain Sea 

Grant 
mamitche@vt.edu 

Ivy Mlsna US EPA Region 1 mlsna.ivy@epa.gov 

Eric Moody Middlebury College ekmoody@middlebury.edu 

Aaron Moore Vermont AAFM aaron.moore@vermont.gov 

Jon Morrison U.S. Geological Survey jmorriso@usgs.gov 

Elsa Mowers Middlebury College emowers@middlebury.edu 

Kelsey Mudry NEIWPCC/RI DEM kelsey.mudry.ctr@dem.ri.gov 

Mary Nealon Bear Creek Environmental, LLC mary@bearcreekenvironmental.com 

David Neils NH DES David.e.neils@des.nh.gov 

Megan Nickerson NEIWPCC mnickerson@neiwpcc.org 

Josh Noll ME DEP Joshua.A.Noll@maine.gov 

Ryan O'Donnell Connecticut River Conservancy rodonnell@ctriver.org 

Alene Onion NYS DEC alene.onion@dec.ny.gov 

Thomas Pacious College of the Holy Cross thpaci24@g.holycross.edu 

Alex Patterson 
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, 

Inc., PBC 
apatterson@eaest.com 

Kimberley Pearson Town Of Brewster kimberley.crocker.pearson@gmail.com 

Jennifer Peasnall Friends of the Cobbossee Watershed Jennifer@watershedfriends.com 

Paul Pellissier Newfound Lake Region Association Paul@NewfoundLake.org 

Heather Pembrook VT DEC heather.pembrook@vermont.gov 

Adam Pepi ME DEP Adam.A.Pepi@maine.gov 

Jake Reynolds NH DES jake.a.reynolds@des.nh.gov 

Keleigh Reynolds NYS DEC keleigh.reynolds@dec.ny.gov 

Ron Rhodes Connecticut River Conservancy rrhodes@ctriver.org 

Mary Scott Robinson Middlebury College msrobinson@middlebury.edu 

Molly Robinson Middlebury College mscostanza@yahoo.com 

Ella Roelofs Middlebury College groelofs@middlebury.edu 

Joshua Rosen U.S. Geological Survey jrosen@usgs.gov 

A.J. Rossbach Middlebury College arossbach@middlebury.edu 

Allison Roy 
U.S. Geological Survey, Massachusetts 
Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research 

Unit 
aroy@eco.umass.edu 

Annie Saball Battelle - NEON saball@battelleecology.org 

Tim Sargent U.S. Geological Survey tcsargen@usgs.gov 

Joseph Schmidl NH DES Joseph.Schmidl@des.nh.gov 

Sophie Schuele Middlebury College sschuele@middlebury.edu 

Jonathan Serbst US EPA serbst.jonathan@epa.gov 



Shasten Sherwell MA DCR shasten.sherwell@mass.gov 

Quin Shingai  Dartmouth College   

Stephen Shivers US EPA shivers.stephen@epa.gov 

Elizabeth 
(Betsy) 

Simard VT DEC betsy.simard@Vermont.gov 

Kara Sliwoski MA DCR kara.sliwoski@mass.gov 

Robert Smith MassDEP Robert.F.Smith@mass.gov 

Zachary Smith NYS DEC Zachary.Smith2@dec.ny.gov 

Paul Stacey Footprints In The Water, LLC FootprintsInTheWater@outlook.com 

Jen Stamp Tetra Tech Jen.Stamp@tetratech.com 

Jakob Stankoski US EPA ORAU Stankoski.Jakob@epa.gov 

Nicholas Stasulis U.S. Geological Survey nstasuli@usgs.gov 

Greg Stewart U.S. Geological Survey gstewart@usgs.gov 

Charles Stoll NYS DEC charles.stoll@dec.ny.gov 

Leanna Thalmann NYS DEC leanna.thalmann@dec.ny.gov 

Andrew Thomson Onset - HOBO Data Loggers Andrew_Thomson@onsetcomp.com 

Maya Thomson University of Vermont Maya.thomson@uvm.edu 

Walter Tokarz CT DEEP walter.tokarz@ct.gov 

Liza Toll Middlebury College etoll@middlebury.edu 

PJ Torres College of the Holy Cross ptorres@holycross.edu 

Jess Trevino U.S. Geological Survey jtrevino@usgs.gov 

Dahlia Tympanick MassDEP dahlia.tympanick@mass.gov 

Kathy Urffer Connecticut River Conservancy kurffer@ctriver.org 

Theresa 
Vander 
Woude 

EPA Region 1 vanderwoude.theresa@epa.gov 

Matthew Vaughan NEIWPCC LCBP mvaughan@lcbp.org 

Ted Walsh NH DES edward.m.walsh@des.nh.gov 

Tom Warmuth BioSafe Systems twarmuth@biosafesystems.com 

Ben Wetherill OARS bwetherill@oars3rivers.org 

Samantha Wilder Interstate Environmental Commission swilder@iec-nynjct.org 

Clayton Williams Saint Michael's College cwilliams8@smcvt.edu 

Matthew Witten Addison County River Watch Collaborative mwitten@gmavt.net 

David Wong MassDEP david.w.wong@mass.gov 

Laura Woods VT DEC laura.woods@vermont.gov 

Kimarie Yap Interstate Environmental Commission kyap@iec-nynjct.org 

Chris Yoder Midwest Biodiversity Institute cyoder@mwbinst.com 

Francisco 
Zafon-
Whalen 

College of the Holy Cross flzafo24@g.holycross.edu 

Alaine Zhang CT DEEP alaine.zhang@ct.gov 



Emily Zimmermann ME DEP Emily.Zimmermann@maine.gov 

 


